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ACI Website Customer Service - 301221154648—adding an ACI document to university
repository

Ryan M. Jay <Ryan.Jay@concrete.org>
Mon 1/3/2022 1:41 PM
To:  Marron, Scott [LIB] <smarron@iastate.edu>
Cc:  Christopher J. Darnell <Chris.Darnell@concrete.org>; John C. Glumb <john.glumb@concrete.org>; Jason J. Pennington
<jason.pennington@concrete.org>; Lauren E. Mentz <Lauren.Mentz@concrete.org>

Good afternoon,
 
Thank you for reaching and asking permission. ACI allows authors to include their ACI published papers in their
university repositories.
 
Please let me know if you have any questions.
 
Sincerely,
Ryan M. Jay
Publishing Services Supervisor, Graphic Designer
p +1.248.848.3791
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